
I B.TECH I SEMESTER Regular ReValuation Result, December2024

Course : B.Tech

S.No. HT No. Subject Name ResultBranchStud Name

24BQ1A0185 Engineering Physics1 SHAIK YESDANI CIV No Change

24BQ1A0146 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering2 LINGISETTI HOMYA HARSHINI CIV E

24BQ1A0180 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering3 SHAIK CHAMAN TAHASEEN CIV No Change

24BQ1A0180 Introduction to Programming4 SHAIK CHAMAN TAHASEEN CIV No Change

24BQ1A0185 Introduction to Programming5 SHAIK YESDANI CIV E

24BQ1A0205 Chemistry6 AMBATI NAGA SUJITHA SRI EEE No Change

24BQ1A0250 Chemistry7 GUMMA RAJYA LAKSHMI EEE E

24BQ1A0260 Chemistry8 KAJA JAYA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0273 Chemistry9 KESANI INDRANI EEE E

24BQ1A0290 Chemistry10 MAKKELLA VISHESHA EEE E

24BQ1A0252 Linear Algebra & Calculus11 G SOWMYA EEE E

24BQ1A0260 Linear Algebra & Calculus12 KAJA JAYA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0276 Linear Algebra & Calculus13 KODANDA MAHESWAR REDDY EEE E

24BQ1A0285 Linear Algebra & Calculus14 KUKKAMALLA KEVIN MOHAN EEE No Change

24BQ1A0286 Linear Algebra & Calculus15 KUMBHA SUMANTH EEE E

24BQ1A0289 Linear Algebra & Calculus16 MAILA REVANTH KUMAR EEE E

24BQ1A02G5 Linear Algebra & Calculus17 VELALA SUJAY KRISHNA EEE No Change

24BQ1A02G6 Linear Algebra & Calculus18 VINAY SUKUMAR KATHI EEE B

24BQ1A0250 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

19 GUMMA RAJYA LAKSHMI EEE No Change

24BQ1A02F1 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

20 TELLABATI SAI MANOJ KUMAR EEE No Change

24BQ1A0211 Introduction to Programming21 BANDLAMUDI UHA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0232 Introduction to Programming22 DASARI RAHUL EEE No Change

24BQ1A0252 Introduction to Programming23 G SOWMYA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0289 Introduction to Programming24 MAILA REVANTH KUMAR EEE E

24BQ1A02A5 Introduction to Programming25 NALLAPU  LAYA EEE No Change

24BQ1A02D9 Introduction to Programming26 SHAIK MUBINA EEE No Change

24BQ1A02F1 Introduction to Programming27 TELLABATI SAI MANOJ KUMAR EEE No Change



24BQ1A02G5 Introduction to Programming28 VELALA SUJAY KRISHNA EEE C

24BQ1A0229 Engineering Graphics29 CHUKKA KUSUMA EEE D

24BQ1A0250 Engineering Graphics30 GUMMA RAJYA LAKSHMI EEE No Change

24BQ1A0271 Engineering Graphics31 KATIVARAPU KAVYA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0290 Engineering Graphics32 MAKKELLA VISHESHA EEE No Change

24BQ1A0295 Engineering Graphics33 MARKAPURAPU NUKSHITH 

MANIKANTA NIDHI

EEE No Change

24BQ1A02A5 Engineering Graphics34 NALLAPU  LAYA EEE No Change

24BQ1A02B1 Engineering Graphics35 MUVVA VAGDEVI EEE No Change

24BQ1A02B8 Engineering Graphics36 PAGADALA ROHITH EEE D

24BQ1A0346 Communicative English37 KURAPATI BALAJI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0377 Communicative English38 SANKURI ROHITH MEC No Change

24BQ1A0305 Engineering Physics39 AVVARU GIREESH VENKAT MEC No Change

24BQ1A0307 Engineering Physics40 BODAPATI DIVYESH MEC No Change

24BQ1A0345 Engineering Physics41 KOYA SRIRAM MEC No Change

24BQ1A0346 Engineering Physics42 KURAPATI BALAJI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0350 Engineering Physics43 MANDE JESSY GLADWIN MEC No Change

24BQ1A0393 Engineering Physics44 TIPPARTHI VENKATA CHARI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0338 Linear Algebra & Calculus45 KATURI VAMSI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0359 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering46 MORLA DIVIS KUMAR MEC No Change

24BQ1A0338 Introduction to Programming47 KATURI VAMSI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0345 Introduction to Programming48 KOYA SRIRAM MEC No Change

24BQ1A0346 Introduction to Programming49 KURAPATI BALAJI MEC No Change

24BQ1A0350 Introduction to Programming50 MANDE JESSY GLADWIN MEC No Change

24BQ1A0359 Introduction to Programming51 MORLA DIVIS KUMAR MEC E

24BQ1A0456 Chemistry52 KANNEDARA BHANU PRAKASH 

VEERA

ECE No Change

24BQ1A0470 Chemistry53 KAMARAJU JAYANTH KARTHIK ECE No Change

24BQ1A04J3 Chemistry54 YARRAKULA BAJI ECE No Change

24BQ1A0436 Linear Algebra & Calculus55 GANGARAPU VENKATA SAI 

AMARENDRA REDDY

ECE No Change

24BQ1A0446 Linear Algebra & Calculus56 GUNJI  AKASH ECE E

24BQ1A0467 Linear Algebra & Calculus57 JANGALA SYAM CHANDRA ECE E

24BQ1A0470 Linear Algebra & Calculus58 KAMARAJU JAYANTH KARTHIK ECE No Change

24BQ1A0489 Linear Algebra & Calculus59 KURAKULA HARIKRISHNA ECE D

24BQ1A0490 Linear Algebra & Calculus60 KURAPATI JAYA DURGA HARSHITHA ECE B



24BQ1A04D2 Linear Algebra & Calculus61 PRAVALLIKA PINAPALA ECE D

24BQ1A04I6 Linear Algebra & Calculus62 VIRGADILLA THIRUMALARAO ECE No Change

24BQ1A04J3 Linear Algebra & Calculus63 YARRAKULA BAJI ECE No Change

24BQ1A04J7 Linear Algebra & Calculus64 NISHITHA KOTA ECE No Change

24BQ1A0470 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

65 KAMARAJU JAYANTH KARTHIK ECE No Change

24BQ1A04J3 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

66 YARRAKULA BAJI ECE No Change

24BQ1A0405 Introduction to Programming67 AMBATI PUJYA LEKHANA ECE No Change

24BQ1A0456 Introduction to Programming68 KANNEDARA BHANU PRAKASH 

VEERA

ECE No Change

24BQ1A0488 Introduction to Programming69 KUKUTLA VENKATA SAI PURNA 

MADHU NISHANTH

ECE No Change

24BQ1A0489 Introduction to Programming70 KURAKULA HARIKRISHNA ECE No Change

24BQ1A04A4 Introduction to Programming71 MATHANGI PREM KUMAR ECE No Change

24BQ1A04J7 Introduction to Programming72 NISHITHA KOTA ECE No Change

24BQ1A0446 Engineering Graphics73 GUNJI  AKASH ECE No Change

24BQ1A0467 Engineering Graphics74 JANGALA SYAM CHANDRA ECE No Change

24BQ1A0470 Engineering Graphics75 KAMARAJU JAYANTH KARTHIK ECE No Change

24BQ1A04I6 Engineering Graphics76 VIRGADILLA THIRUMALARAO ECE D

24BQ1A04I7 Engineering Graphics77 VUYYURU JWALA PRASANTH ECE D

24BQ1A0503 Engineering Physics78 ADDALA GEYAKA SATYA RATNA 

DURGA

CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D1 Engineering Physics79 DASETTY GANESH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D6 Engineering Physics80 DODDAKA VENKATA PRATHIK CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D7 Engineering Physics81 DUGGEMPUDI SAGAR SAMPATH 

REDDY

CSE No Change

24BQ1A05E6 Engineering Physics82 GOLI BADRINATH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05G1 Engineering Physics83 GUNJI PAVAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05L0 Engineering Physics84 KILARU SURYA PAVAN KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A05O8 Engineering Physics85 KUMBHA VISWANADH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05P7 Engineering Physics86 KONDURI NAGA LASYA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05P8 Engineering Physics87 KOPPULA NAGA VENKATA SRIJA CSE D

24BQ1A05Q0 Engineering Physics88 KOSURI SAI CHARAN TEJA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q1 Engineering Physics89 KOTAPATI SATHVIKA JOY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q2 Engineering Physics90 KOTHA ROHITH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q3 Engineering Physics91 KUNCHALA LEELA VARDHAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q7 Engineering Physics92 LELLA CHARAN CHOWDARY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05R2 Engineering Physics93 MADDULA BHAVYA SRI CSE No Change



24BQ1A05R6 Engineering Physics94 MAHANKALI DINESH SAI CSE No Change

24BQ1A05T7 Engineering Physics95 MERUGA VENKATA HARSHA 

VARDHAN REDDY

CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Z2 Engineering Physics96 PATALAM KHAJA MOHIDDIN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Z7 Engineering Physics97 PEDAKOTLA HARSHA VARDHAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A053F Engineering Physics98 SONTI DIVYA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05C9 Linear Algebra & Calculus99 DANDU PADMAKAR REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D0 Linear Algebra & Calculus100 DANTLA  ASISH YASWANTH REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D9 Linear Algebra & Calculus101 GADDDE MANESH KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A05E6 Linear Algebra & Calculus102 GOLI BADRINATH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05L0 Linear Algebra & Calculus103 KILARU SURYA PAVAN KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q4 Linear Algebra & Calculus104 KUNDURI BHUVANESAWARA REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q5 Linear Algebra & Calculus105 KURRA BHANU JASWANTH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q7 Linear Algebra & Calculus106 LELLA CHARAN CHOWDARY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05R2 Linear Algebra & Calculus107 MADDULA BHAVYA SRI CSE E

24BQ1A05R6 Linear Algebra & Calculus108 MAHANKALI DINESH SAI CSE No Change

24BQ1A053Z Linear Algebra & Calculus109 THADIKAMALLA POOJA SREE CSE No Change

24BQ1A054K Linear Algebra & Calculus110 UPPALA AKHIL CSE E

24BQ1A0555 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering111 BOYAPATI HEMACHANDRA CSE No Change

24BQ1A0561 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering112 CHAVAN TARUNI CSE No Change

24BQ1A0575 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering113 CHENNU PRAVALLIKA CSE D

24BQ1A0598 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering114 DANGETI NAVADEEP SAI CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D4 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering115 DEVARAPALLI LAKSHMI ANUPAMA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D5 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering116 DINDU NAGASUDHEER CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D6 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering117 DODDAKA VENKATA PRATHIK CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D8 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering118 GADDAM SRI PRIYA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05J9 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering119 JANJANAM SNEHITH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q2 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering120 KOTHA ROHITH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q3 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering121 KUNCHALA LEELA VARDHAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Q4 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering122 KUNDURI BHUVANESAWARA REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A054R Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering123 VALLEPU SATISH KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A055L Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering124 VENKATA BHUVANENDRA KUMAR 

KAVETI

CSE No Change

24BQ1A055T Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering125 YERRA JATHIN CSE No Change

24BQ1A0546 Introduction to Programming126 BIRUDULA RAMTEJA CSE No Change



24BQ1A0561 Introduction to Programming127 CHAVAN TARUNI CSE No Change

24BQ1A0574 Introduction to Programming128 CHEEKATI NISHITH CSE No Change

24BQ1A0575 Introduction to Programming129 CHENNU PRAVALLIKA CSE No Change

24BQ1A0594 Introduction to Programming130 CHITTELA JITHIYA AKSHITHA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05B9 Introduction to Programming131 GADDAM KARUNYA CSE D

24BQ1A05C9 Introduction to Programming132 DANDU PADMAKAR REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D5 Introduction to Programming133 DINDU NAGASUDHEER CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D6 Introduction to Programming134 DODDAKA VENKATA PRATHIK CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D7 Introduction to Programming135 DUGGEMPUDI SAGAR SAMPATH 

REDDY

CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D8 Introduction to Programming136 GADDAM SRI PRIYA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05D9 Introduction to Programming137 GADDDE MANESH KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A05E0 Introduction to Programming138 GADE NANDINI REDDY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05F5 Introduction to Programming139 GORANTLA GOWTHAM KUMAR CSE No Change

24BQ1A05G1 Introduction to Programming140 GUNJI PAVAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05G2 Introduction to Programming141 ILLA AKSHAY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05G4 Introduction to Programming142 INDLA JOELPRAMOD CSE No Change

24BQ1A05L0 Introduction to Programming143 KILARU SURYA PAVAN KUMAR CSE E

24BQ1A05O8 Introduction to Programming144 KUMBHA VISWANADH CSE No Change

24BQ1A05P0 Introduction to Programming145 KUNCHAPU NAGARJUNA CSE No Change

24BQ1A05P7 Introduction to Programming146 KONDURI NAGA LASYA CSE D

24BQ1A05P8 Introduction to Programming147 KOPPULA NAGA VENKATA SRIJA CSE D

24BQ1A05P9 Introduction to Programming148 KORADA SYAM SHARAN CSE C

24BQ1A05Q7 Introduction to Programming149 LELLA CHARAN CHOWDARY CSE D

24BQ1A05R6 Introduction to Programming150 MAHANKALI DINESH SAI CSE No Change

24BQ1A05T7 Introduction to Programming151 MERUGA VENKATA HARSHA 

VARDHAN REDDY

CSE No Change

24BQ1A05U5 Introduction to Programming152 MOVVA NISHITHA CHOWDARY CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Z2 Introduction to Programming153 PATALAM KHAJA MOHIDDIN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Z3 Introduction to Programming154 PATAN SHARUKH KHAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A05Z7 Introduction to Programming155 PEDAKOTLA HARSHA VARDHAN CSE No Change

24BQ1A050L Introduction to Programming156 POTLURI SAI THARUN CSE C

24BQ1A050M Introduction to Programming157 POTTABATTULA LAKSHMI DEEPAK CSE No Change

24BQ1A051H Introduction to Programming158 RAPURI  SIVAJI CSE No Change

24BQ1A051K Introduction to Programming159 REDDY LOKESH CSE No Change



24BQ1A053C Introduction to Programming160 SOBHILA NAVYA CSE B

24BQ1A054W Introduction to Programming161 VANUKURI VISHNU VARDHAN 

REDDY

CSE No Change

24BQ1A054Z Introduction to Programming162 VASIREDDY VISWA SAI CSE E

24BQ1A055T Introduction to Programming163 YERRA JATHIN CSE No Change

24BQ1A1282 Chemistry164 KANDUKURI NAVEEN INF No Change

24BQ1A1235 Linear Algebra & Calculus165 CHITTIPOTHU KALYAN RAM INF No Change

24BQ1A1279 Linear Algebra & Calculus166 KALYANAM LEELA VENKATA 

VIGNESWARAO

INF No Change

24BQ1A12C1 Linear Algebra & Calculus167 NAINAVARAPU BHUVAN SATYA SAI 

KARTHIK

INF No Change

24BQ1A12C6 Linear Algebra & Calculus168 NANGANAM HARI PRAKASH INF E

24BQ1A1282 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

169 KANDUKURI NAVEEN INF No Change

24BQ1A12F5 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

170 SHAIK SAHIL AHAMMAD INF No Change

24BQ1A12C1 Introduction to Programming171 NAINAVARAPU BHUVAN SATYA SAI 

KARTHIK

INF No Change

24BQ1A12C6 Introduction to Programming172 NANGANAM HARI PRAKASH INF No Change

24BQ1A42E7 Communicative English173 KARRA MOHITH KUMAR CSM No Change

24BQ1A42G4 Communicative English174 KOTA GIRIDHAR SAI PATHANJALI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42X1 Communicative English175 SHAIK SHAMSEER CSM No Change

24BQ1A4208 Engineering Physics176 ANGIREKULA VASU NARENDRA 

GURU DEV

CSM No Change

24BQ1A4216 Engineering Physics177 ARJAMPUDI ROHIT CSM No Change

24BQ1A4270 Engineering Physics178 DARSI MARTEEN DEV ABHISHEK CSM No Change

24BQ1A4295 Engineering Physics179 ESWAR NAGA SANJAY PULI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42C6 Engineering Physics180 KAMMA NANDINI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42G6 Engineering Physics181 KOTA VENKATA SAI CHARAN REDDY CSM A

24BQ1A42S3 Engineering Physics182 PRUDHIVI GNANA SAI SATVIKA CSM B

24BQ1A420L Engineering Physics183 VALUGONDA BHANU SIVA 

MANIKANTH

CSM No Change

24BQ1A4216 Linear Algebra & Calculus184 ARJAMPUDI ROHIT CSM No Change

24BQ1A4243 Linear Algebra & Calculus185 BODDUPALLI SARAN CSM No Change

24BQ1A4270 Linear Algebra & Calculus186 DARSI MARTEEN DEV ABHISHEK CSM No Change

24BQ1A4296 Linear Algebra & Calculus187 GADDAM JOSEPH MELCHIZEDEK CSM No Change

24BQ1A42D0 Linear Algebra & Calculus188 KANULLA JAYA SANTHOSH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42G4 Linear Algebra & Calculus189 KOTA GIRIDHAR SAI PATHANJALI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42J0 Linear Algebra & Calculus190 MARKAPURAM AMARNADH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42O4 Linear Algebra & Calculus191 PALAKEERTI DEEPIKA CSM No Change



24BQ1A42V0 Linear Algebra & Calculus192 SHAIK MOHAMMED MUSTAFA CSM No Change

24BQ1A420B Linear Algebra & Calculus193 TURLAPATI RAMSAI CHOWDARY CSM No Change

24BQ1A4208 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering194 ANGIREKULA VASU NARENDRA 

GURU DEV

CSM No Change

24BQ1A4266 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering195 DEPUDI PRANEETH CSM No Change

24BQ1A4298 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering196 GANDHAM SUPRAGNA SRI CSM B

24BQ1A42A2 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering197 GERA VATHSALYA CSM No Change

24BQ1A42E3 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering198 KANNEGANTI ASWINI CHOWDARY CSM No Change

24BQ1A42H0 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering199 KOYA JANANI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42H2 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering200 KUNCHALA VENKATA DINESH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42J1 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering201 MARRIPUDI SAI LOKESH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42M3 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering202 MYLA SUMANTH CSM D

24BQ1A421F Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering203 YENUMULA BINDU PRAVALLIKA CSM No Change

24BQ1A4246 Introduction to Programming204 BOLISETTI MADHURA NAGA 

LAKSHMI

CSM No Change

24BQ1A4248 Introduction to Programming205 BOLLINENI NITHIN CSM No Change

24BQ1A4252 Introduction to Programming206 BYRAPANENI KRISHNA TEJA CSM No Change

24BQ1A4258 Introduction to Programming207 CHANDALURI SAI MUKESH CSM D

24BQ1A4274 Introduction to Programming208 DEVARAKONDA ABHINAYA CSM No Change

24BQ1A4295 Introduction to Programming209 ESWAR NAGA SANJAY PULI CSM D

24BQ1A4296 Introduction to Programming210 GADDAM JOSEPH MELCHIZEDEK CSM No Change

24BQ1A4298 Introduction to Programming211 GANDHAM SUPRAGNA SRI CSM C

24BQ1A42A2 Introduction to Programming212 GERA VATHSALYA CSM D

24BQ1A42H0 Introduction to Programming213 KOYA JANANI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42M3 Introduction to Programming214 MYLA SUMANTH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42O0 Introduction to Programming215 PADUCHURI LAKSHMI CHINMAI CSM No Change

24BQ1A42P6 Introduction to Programming216 PULUGU SNEHA CSM No Change

24BQ1A42V0 Introduction to Programming217 SHAIK MOHAMMED MUSTAFA CSM No Change

24BQ1A42Z4 Introduction to Programming218 THOTAKURA HANOKUBABU CSM No Change

24BQ1A42Z5 Introduction to Programming219 THOTAKURA VEEKSHITH CSM No Change

24BQ1A42Z8 Introduction to Programming220 TUMATI YASWANTH CSM D

24BQ1A420B Introduction to Programming221 TURLAPATI RAMSAI CHOWDARY CSM No Change

24BQ1A420M Introduction to Programming222 VANKADARI LOKESH KUMAR CSM No Change

24BQ1A421E Introduction to Programming223 YERRAMSETTY VIJAYA NAGA 

LAKSHMI SREEJA

CSM D

24BQ1A4720 Chemistry224 CHODEM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY CIC No Change



24BQ1A4757 Chemistry225 KORRAPATI HEMANTH CIC No Change

24BQ1A4772 Chemistry226 MUDDARABOINA JAYANTH CIC E

24BQ1A47B8 Chemistry227 VADITHYA JAYA RAJU CIC No Change

24BQ1A4709 Linear Algebra & Calculus228 BANDI PRATHAP VENKATA SIVA CIC No Change

24BQ1A4757 Linear Algebra & Calculus229 KORRAPATI HEMANTH CIC No Change

24BQ1A4774 Linear Algebra & Calculus230 NAGOTHU JOSEPH PRUDHVI 

CHOWDARY

CIC No Change

24BQ1A47B8 Linear Algebra & Calculus231 VADITHYA JAYA RAJU CIC No Change

24BQ1A4703 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

232 ANKATI VENKATA SAI CHARAN CIC No Change

24BQ1A47B8 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

233 VADITHYA JAYA RAJU CIC E

24BQ1A4709 Introduction to Programming234 BANDI PRATHAP VENKATA SIVA CIC C

24BQ1A4720 Introduction to Programming235 CHODEM HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY CIC No Change

24BQ1A4735 Introduction to Programming236 GORIPARTHI SIVA RAMA KRISHNA 

VARA PRASAD

CIC No Change

24BQ1A4738 Introduction to Programming237 K. NAVEEN KUMAR CIC D

24BQ1A4772 Introduction to Programming238 MUDDARABOINA JAYANTH CIC No Change

24BQ1A4703 Engineering Graphics239 ANKATI VENKATA SAI CHARAN CIC D

24BQ1A4746 Engineering Graphics240 KANCHARLA VIVEK CIC D

24BQ1A4757 Engineering Graphics241 KORRAPATI HEMANTH CIC No Change

24BQ1A4906 Linear Algebra & Calculus242 BHUPATHI DEEPIKA CSO No Change

24BQ1A4906 Introduction to Programming243 BHUPATHI DEEPIKA CSO No Change

24BQ1A4910 Introduction to Programming244 CHINTHA PRAKASA RAO CSO No Change

24BQ1A4911 Introduction to Programming245 DABBAKUTI KIRAN CSO No Change

24BQ1A4935 Introduction to Programming246 PEMMA SRI RAM CHARAN CSO No Change

24BQ1A4951 Introduction to Programming247 YALLAPRAGADA SANKEERTHANA CSO No Change

24BQ1A5403 Linear Algebra & Calculus248 ADAPALA HARI CHARAN TEJA AID No Change

24BQ1A54A9 Linear Algebra & Calculus249 MUVVA CHARAN MANIKANTA AID No Change

24BQ1A54B0 Linear Algebra & Calculus250 NAGALINGAM BASAVA SAI NIHAAL AID No Change

24BQ1A54D2 Linear Algebra & Calculus251 PEERIGA ABHISHEK AID No Change

24BQ1A5473 Introduction to Programming252 KALAHASTHI LAKSHMI RAVI 

KRISHNA

AID No Change

24BQ1A5499 Introduction to Programming253 MADDURI AMARESWARA REDDY AID No Change

24BQ1A54A1 Introduction to Programming254 MALLA VENKATARAO AID No Change

24BQ1A54C1 Introduction to Programming255 PADARTHI AKSHAYA SESHU AID No Change

24BQ1A54D2 Introduction to Programming256 PEERIGA ABHISHEK AID No Change

24BQ1A54H6 Introduction to Programming257 VALLURI TANMAISREE AID No Change



24BQ1A4315 Chemistry258 BATTULA SAI MANIKANTA CAI No Change

24BQ1A4366 Chemistry259 JANJANAM MALLESWARA RAO CAI No Change

24BQ1A43B9 Chemistry260 ONTERU VAMSI KRISHNA CAI No Change

24BQ1A4307 Linear Algebra & Calculus261 GEETHIKA ARAVA CAI No Change

24BQ1A4340 Linear Algebra & Calculus262 DEVARAKONDA PREM PRADEEP SAI CAI E

24BQ1A4355 Linear Algebra & Calculus263 GONTU RAJESH REDDY CAI No Change

24BQ1A4360 Linear Algebra & Calculus264 GUNTUPALLI VENKATA SAI CAI No Change

24BQ1A4355 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

265 GONTU RAJESH REDDY CAI No Change

24BQ1A43B9 Introduction to Programming266 ONTERU VAMSI KRISHNA CAI No Change

24BQ1A4315 Engineering Graphics267 BATTULA SAI MANIKANTA CAI No Change

24BQ1A4951 ENGINEERING PHYSICS268 YALLAPRAGADA SANKEERTHANA CSO D

24BQ1A4903 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering269 ANGIREKULA MEGHANA CSO No Change

24BQ1A4911 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering270 DABBAKUTI KIRAN CSO No Change

24BQ1A4935 Basic Civil & Mechanical Engineering271 PEMMA SRI RAM CHARAN CSO No Change

24BQ1A5420 CHEMISTRY272 CHANDALURI VANKATA NAGA SAI 

VIGNESH

AID No Change

24BQ1A54B6 CHEMISTRY273 NANDURI LAASYA PRIYA AID E

24BQ1A54C1 CHEMISTRY274 PADARTHI AKSHAYA SESHU AID S

24BQ1A54J6 CHEMISTRY275 YENUMULA JAHNAVI AID No Change

24BQ1A5420 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

276 CHANDALURI VANKATA NAGA SAI 

VIGNESH

AID No Change

24BQ1A54A8 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

277 MURIKINATI SAI SAMKEERTH 

REDDY

AID No Change

24BQ1A54J6 Basic Electrical and Electronics 

Engineering

278 YENUMULA JAHNAVI AID No Change

24BQ1A5403 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS279 ADAPALA HARI CHARAN TEJA AID D

24BQ1A5420 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS280 CHANDALURI VANKATA NAGA SAI 

VIGNESH

AID No Change

24BQ1A5428 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS281 CHINTALA PAVITHRA SATYA AID B

24BQ1A5431 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS282 DAVA HARINI AID D

24BQ1A5435 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS283 DIVVI HARSHA AID E

24BQ1A54B6 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS284 NANDURI LAASYA PRIYA AID No Change

24BQ1A54G0 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS285 TADI DHANUSH NARASIMHA NAIDU AID No Change

24BQ1A54G8 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS286 TIRUMALASETTY. UDAY KALYAN AID No Change

24BQ1A54J1 ENGINEERING GRAPHICS287 YADLAPALLI PUJITHA AID A
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23BQ1A0227 Engineering Graphics1 CHERUKURI MANJU VENKATA 

RAJESWARI

EEE No Change

23BQ1A05C0 Introduction to Programming2 KURRA KOMALI CSE No Change

23BQ1A12E1 Introduction to Programming3 VADDEPATI SAI HARSHITHA INF No Change

23BQ1A4914 Chemistry4 GUGULOTHU CHINNA GOPI NAIK CSO E

23BQ1A54E1 Linear Algebra & Calculus5 THOTA RAMA VENKATA PAVAN AID No Change

23BQ1A6153 Introduction to Programming6 KAMPA ARAVIND AIM E

23BQ1A61A3 Introduction to Programming7 PATHAN SIRAJ AIM C
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22BQ1A0315 MATHEMATICS - I1 SHAIK KAREEM MEC No Change

22BQ1A0417 MATHEMATICS - I2 BRAHMAJOSYULA ROHITH ECE No Change

22BQ1A0533 MATHEMATICS - I3 CHIGURUPATI PRANAYA CSE No Change

22BQ1A05B5 MATHEMATICS - I4 KONETI SAI SRINIVASA  

MANIKANTA

CSE No Change

22BQ1A05M0 MATHEMATICS - I5 THULVA PRAM SAI TEJA CSE No Change

22BQ1A0533 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C6 CHIGURUPATI PRANAYA CSE No Change

22BQ1A4730 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C7 GAMPALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA CIC No Change

22BQ1A0120 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY8 SHAIK SHABBIR CIV E

22BQ1A0315 ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY9 SHAIK KAREEM MEC No Change
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21BQ1A0128 MATHEMATICS - I1 KARLAPUDI VAMSI CIV No Change

21BQ1A0142 MATHEMATICS - I2 MEKALA NITHIN CIV No Change

21BQ1A0128 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C3 KARLAPUDI VAMSI CIV No Change

21BQ1A0175 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C4 VEMPATI GOWTHAMI CIV No Change

21BQ1A0248 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C5 JONNALAGADDA AKSHAY KUMAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A0538 MATHEMATICS - I6 CHERUKURI VEDA NIKHITHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A1275 MATHEMATICS - I7 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1262 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C8 ARIPIRALA JAYA KRISHNA INF E

21BQ1A4265 MATHEMATICS - I9 ATLURI DISHYANTHI REDDY CSM No Change

21BQ1A4283 MATHEMATICS - I10 KUMBHA VENKAT KYATHI CSM No Change

21BQ1A6112 MATHEMATICS - I11 CHAVALI ABHINAY BABU AIM No Change

21BQ1A6135 MATHEMATICS - I12 MANGALAGIRI SRINIVAS AIM No Change
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20BQ1A02C1 MATHEMATICS - I1 SANIKOMMU ANIL REDDY EEE No Change

20BQ1A0253 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C2 JANJANAM BHARAT KUMAR EEE No Change

20BQ1A12G4 MATHEMATICS - I3 TELLAMEKALA HEMA VENKATA SAI INF E

20BQ1A12I8 PROBLEM SOLVING USING C4 ACHUKOLA LAKSHMAN INF No Change


